
An effortless collection of planks 
and tiles in a sought-after colour 
palette with a 0.55mm wear layer.

Spacia
Amtico

keep
it simple

15
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Washed Salvaged Timber in Large Parquet laying pattern
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Elegant, effortless
Amtico Spacia.

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Spacia Wood Spacia Parquet Spacia Stone

A classic collection of Woods and 
Stones offering a mix of styles that 

match the way you live. 

Traditional Parquet flooring

A popular laying pattern 
that creates a style statement 
within your home.  

Page 40

The ultimate timeless floor

Cool or warm, rustic or 
elegant, discover the wood 
that works for your space.

Page 18

Effortless style

The enduring beauty of 
stone will bring natural 
style to your home.

Page 50

Spacia Sizes
Choose from four tile sizes, two plank sizes or two Parquet sizes to give your floor a unique look.*

*Products may only be available in selected sizes. See page 72 for more details.  

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Tile Sizes

305 x 305mm

102 x 914mm

184 x 1219mm

Plank Sizes

102 x 457mm 
(Large Parquet)

76 x 229mm 
(Small Parquet)

610 x 914mm

457 x 457mm

305 x 457mm

Practical, durable and tough, 
all Amtico Spacia products 

come with a 25-year warranty.

Total peace of mind

Water 
resistant

Spill and 
splash resistant

Easy to 
clean

Suitable for 
underfloor heating

Keep it simple
Effortless style is the essence of Amtico 
Spacia, a collection offering a stunning 
selection of Wood and Stone floors.  

Simply choose a colour and laying 
pattern and look forward to years of 
beautiful flooring.  

Now with antimicrobial properties,     
the Spacia collection* reduces 
bacteria by 99.9% over 
24 hours, for a safe and 
hygienic home.

*Excludes Heritage Oak products

Elemental Terrazzo Amalfi in Uniform laying pattern 

16 17
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Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Wood
Amtico Spacia Collection

A
m

tico Spacia
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Amtico Spacia | Wood Get the look

Soft shades
Muted Oak’s sandy 
undertones beautifully 
highlight its delicate  
neutral grain.

Used in a sweeping 
Herringbone Plank laying 
pattern, the subtle limed 
qualities give the room a 
Scandinese (Scandinavian/
Japanese) feel.

How to create this look...

Created with Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Muted Oak in Herringbone Plank laying pattern

Herringbone Plank laying pattern

Muted Oak

Plank size 184 x 1219mm

VISIT 
THE ROOM 
VISUALISER  
FOR MORE 
OPTIONS

1

3

2
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Amtico Spacia | Wood

Carriage Oak in Stripwood laying pattern
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amtico.com
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SP140 Iced Oak in Large Parquet laying pattern

24 25
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Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800



SP101 Mulled Oak in Small Parquet laying pattern

OR
DER UP TO

F
REE SA M P

LE
S
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Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800
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Granary Oak in Stripwood laying pattern

VISIT 
THE ROOM 
VISUALISER  
FOR MORE 
OPTIONS

29
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Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800



White Ash in Herringbone Plank laying pattern

Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

31
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Hampton Oak in Stripwood laying pattern

Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800
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DER UP TO

F
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Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Warm
Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Golden

White Maple	 SS5W2654 Eden Oak 	 SS5W1010 Honey Oak	 SS5W2504

Smoothbark Hickory	 SS5W2545

Traditional Oak	 SS5W2514New England Oak	 SS5W2527

Warm Maple	 SS5W2502

Rustic Barn Wood	 SS5W2513

Muted Oak	 SS5W3312 Canopy Oak	 SS5W1020

Mulled Oak	 SS5W3313 Exotic Walnut	 SS5W2541

Black Walnut	 SS5W2534

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying patternVisit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Pale Ash	 SS5W2518 Limed Wood Natural	 SS5W2549

Featured Oak	 SS5W2533

Dry Cedar	 SS5W2535 Noble Oak	 SS5W3030

Sherwood Oak	 SS5W2532

Royal Oak	 SS5W2530

Shown on  
page 26

Shown on  
page 20

Shown on  
page 44

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Neutral
Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Heritage Oaks

Malthouse Oak 	 SS5W3315

Forge Oak	 SS5W3317

Granary Oak	 SS5W3318

Carriage Oak	 SS5W3316

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying patternVisit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Powdered Oak	 SS5W3311

Worn Ash	 SS5W2539

Bleached Elm	 SS5W2516Weathered Oak	 SS5W2524

White Oak	 SS5W2548

Haven Oak	 SS5W3033

Estuary Pine	 SS5W3028

Dusky Walnut	 SS5W2542

Sun Bleached Oak	 SS5W2531

Hampton Oak	 SS5W3031

Carriage Oak in Stripwood laying pattern

VISIT 
THE ROOM 
VISUALISER  
FOR MORE 
OPTIONS

Shown on  
page 28

Shown on  
page 22

Shown on  
page 32

New antimicrobial protection* 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
*Excludes Heritage Oak products. 
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Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Cool

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Iced Oak	 SS5W3310 White Ash	 SS5W2540

Credenza Oak	 SS5W3035 Nordic Oak	 SS5W2550

Drift Pine	 SS5W3027

Coastal Pine	 SS5W3029 Sash Oak	 SS5W3032

Smoked Timber	 SS5W2652

Scorched Timber	 SS5W3024 Blackened Spa Wood	 SS5W3025

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying pattern

Amtico Spacia | Wood 

Salvaged Timber

Washed Salvaged Timber	 SS5W3322

SP175 Washed Salvaged Timber in Boardwalk laying pattern

Urban Salvaged Timber	 SS5W3323

Boardwalk laying pattern

Plank Sizes

102 x 914mm

184 x 1219mm

Three swatches are shown for Washed and Urban Salvaged Timber to demonstrate the significant texture 
and colour variation within the plank design.

Shown on  
page 30

Shown on  
page 42

Shown on  
page 24

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Parquet
Amtico Spacia Collection
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Amtico Spacia | Wood Get the look

Modern rustic
This reclaimed timber 
design features twists of 
warm and cool tones to 
create a rustic, yet modern 
look for your home.

Each plank in our Large 
Parquet laying pattern shows 
off the wide variations in 
texture and colour.

How to create this look...

Created with Amtico Spacia | Wood

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

SP141 Washed Salvaged Timber in Large Parquet laying pattern

Large Parquet laying pattern

Washed Salvaged Timber

Plank size 102 x 457mm
2

3

1
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SP159 Noble Oak in Large Parquet laying pattern

Amtico Spacia | Parquet

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

OR
DER UP TO

F
REE SA M P
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S6
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SP101 Mulled Oak in Small Parquet laying pattern

Possibilities 
with Parquet.
With classic appeal and timeless style, Parquet complements 
both traditional and contemporary interiors alike. 

The parquet range now boasts an additional six wood grains, 
along with the brand new, striking stone parquet.

From industrial concrete finishes to delicate marble tones, 
stone parquet is an elegant balance between traditional 
pattern and modern materials.

Available in two  
classic Parquet sizes

76 x 229mm

102 x 457mm

1

2

*Barnwood surface finish.
**Tick surface finish.
***Barnwood surface finish, also 
available in Tick surface finish.

Amtico Spacia | Wood Parquet

Small 
76 x 229mm

Large 
102 x 457mm

Plank sizes used to create  
this pattern...

Parquet

Also available in:

Sun Bleached Oak Parquet	
(Small SP126)*
(Large SP164)*

Blackened Spa Wood Parquet	
(Small SP136)*
(Large SP174)*

Pale Ash Parquet	
(Small SP120)**
(Large SP158)**

Honey Oak Parquet	
(Small SP129)***
(Large SP167)***

Featured Oak Parquet	
(Small SP133)***
(Large SP171)***

Traditional Oak Parquet	
(Small SP131)***
(Large SP169)***

Royal Oak Parquet	
(Small SP135)***
(Large SP173)***

Black Walnut	
(Small SP122)**
(Large SP160)**

Powdered Oak Parquet	
(Small SP103)**
(Large SP139)**

Muted Oak Parquet	
(Small SP102)**
(Large SP138)**

Mulled Oak Parquet	
(Small SP101)**
(Large SP137)**

Noble Oak Parquet	
(Small SP121)**
(Large SP159)**

Shown on  
page 26

Shown on  
page 44
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amtico.com
New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence 
of potentially harmful bacteria 
by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Amtico Spacia | Wood Parquet Amtico Spacia | Stone Parquet

Small 
76 x 229mm

Plank and tile sizes used to 
create this pattern...

Parquet

Also available in:

All products are shown in 
Small plank with the exception 
of Salvaged Timber, which is 
shown in Large plank.

White Marble Parquet	
(Small SP105)
(Large SP143)

Grey Marble Parquet	
(Small SP108)
(Large SP146)

Peak Parquet	
(Small SP111)
(Large SP149)

Sea Parquet	
(Small SP114)
(Large SP152)

Salt Parquet	
(Small SP117)
(Large SP155)

Black Marble Parquet	
(Small SP106)
(Large SP144)

Vista Parquet	
(Small SP109)
(Large SP147)

Earth Parquet	
(Small SP112)
(Large SP150)

Lichen Parquet	
(Small SP115)
(Large SP153)

Rialto Concrete Parquet	
(Small SP118)
(Large SP156)

Rose Marble Parquet	
(Small SP107)
(Large SP145)

Pampas Parquet	
(Small SP110)
(Large SP148)

Horizon Parquet	
(Small SP113)
(Large SP151)

Snow Parquet	
(Small SP116)
(Large SP154)

Villa Concrete Parquet	
(Small SP119)
(Large SP157)

SP140 Iced Oak in Large Parquet laying pattern

*Barnwood surface finish.
**Tick surface finish.
***Barnwood surface finish, also 
available in Tick surface finish.

Large 
102 x 457mm

Iced Oak Parquet	
(Small SP104)**
(Large SP140)**

Washed Salvaged  
Timber Parquet	
(Large SP141)*

Urban Salvaged  
Timber Parquet 
(Large SP142)*

White Ash Parquet	
(Small SP123)*
(Large SP161)*

Nordic Oak Parquet	
(Small SP125)***
(Large SP163)***

Coastal Pine Parquet	
(Small SP127)*
(Large SP165)*

Shown on  
page 42

Shown on  
page 24

Shown on  
page 56

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence 
of potentially harmful bacteria 
by 99.9% over 24 hours. 

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence 
of potentially harmful bacteria 
by 99.9% over 24 hours. 

VISIT 
THE ROOM 
VISUALISER  
FOR MORE 
OPTIONS
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Stone
Amtico Spacia Collection

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

A
m

tico Spacia
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457 x 457mm

Stanton Stone in Field Stone laying pattern with Stucco Putty stripping

Amtico Spacia | Stone Get the look
Created with Amtico Spacia | Stone

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Delicate neutrals
Use Stanton Stone to create a 
light, welcoming space which 
is suited to both contemporary 
and traditional homes.

The delicate cream undertones 
and sophisticated natural stone 
design pair beautifully with our 
Field Stone laying pattern.

How to create this look...

Stanton Stone

305 x 305mm

Field Stone laying pattern

3
Stucco Putty stripping4

1

53

Tile sizes 2
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Amtico Spacia | Stone

Villa Concrete in Uniform Block laying pattern 
with Stucco Putty stripping
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amtico.com
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SP111 Peak in Small Parquet laying pattern

Amtico Spacia | Stone

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

57

A
m

tico Spacia

56



Horizon in Uniform Tile laying pattern with Tempus Embrace stripping

Amtico Spacia | Stone

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

OR
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59

A
m

tico Spacia

58



Rose Marble in Herringbone Tile laying pattern with Tempus Soothe stripping

Amtico Spacia | Stone

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

VISIT 
THE ROOM 
VISUALISER  
FOR MORE 
OPTIONS

61
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Stanton Stone	 SS5S1593Ceramic Frost	 SS5S1591

Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Pale
Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Cool

Dry Stone Alba	 SS5S4401Ceramic Light	 SS5S1565 Kingham Stone	 SS5S1594

Fairford Stone	 SS5S1595

Limestone Cool	 SS5S1561

Ceramic Ecru	 SS5S3592 Mirus Cotton	 SS5A6110

Gallery Concrete	 SS5S3071 Monument Concrete	 SS5S3072

Mirus Feather	 SS5A6120Linear Stone Shale	 SS5S3606 Zinc	 SS5A3620

Rialto Concrete	 SS5S2611

Plaza Concrete	 SS5S3070

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying patternVisit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Villa Concrete	 SS5S2612 Metropolis Ice	 SS5A2617

Shown on  
page 52

Shown on  
page 54

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Neutral
Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Marble

Century Concrete	 SS5S3069 Ceramic Dark	 SS5S3566

Metropolis Smoke	 SS5A2627 Bronze	 SS5A4805

Monmouth Slate	 SS5S7501 Steel	 SS5A2804Ceramic Sable	 SS5S3593

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Mirus Hemp	 SS5A6130

Ceramic Flint	 SS5S2594

White Marble	 SS5S2618

Black Marble	 SS5S2621

Grey Marble	 SS5S2619 Rose Marble	 SS5S2620

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying pattern

Rose Marble in Herringbone Tile laying pattern with Tempus Soothe stripping

Shown on  
page 60
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amtico.com

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Terrazzo

Elemental Terrazzo

Gibson	 SS5S2603 Negroni	 SS5S2604

Julep	 SS5S2606 Highball	 SS5S2608

Sidecar	 SS5S2605

Mimosa	 SS5S2607

Amalfi	 SS5S2609

Pair Amalfi with Rialto 
Concrete (shown on 
page 63) for a coherent, 
balanced look.

Perfect Pairing... Perfect Pairing...

Pair Capri with Villa 
Concrete (shown on 
page 63) for a coherent, 
balanced look.

Capri	 SS5S2610

Visit our Room Visualiser at amtico.com to view your favourites in your chosen space and laying patternVisit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

Amtico Spacia | Stone 

Tones

Peak	 SS5S2633 Vista	 SS5S2636

Horizon	 SS5S2634Sea	 SS5S2631 Earth	 SS5S2637

Snow	 SS5S2628

Lichen	 SS5S2629

Salt	 SS5S2632 Pampas	 SS5S2635

Shown on  
page 56

Shown on  
page 58

New antimicrobial protection 
Proven to reduce the presence of potentially harmful bacteria by 99.9% over 24 hours. 
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Amtico Spacia | Design Options

With Amtico Spacia, choose from standard 
product sizes to introduce colour, pattern and 
enhance and define your individual space. With 
a choice of product sizes, you can choose the 
best option to give your floor a unique style.

Laying 
Patterns.

LINEAR BLOCK

UNIFORM TILE

UNIFORM BLOCK

FIELD STONE

BONDED STONE

Plank

WICKET

DECK BLOCK

STRIPWOOD

Herringbone

HERRINGBONE TILE

HERRINGBONE PLANK

Tile
BROKEN BOND

Size shown: 305 x 457mm (stripping optional)

Size shown: 305 x 305mm (stripping optional)

Size shown: 305 x 305mm (stripping optional)

Size shown: 184 x 1219mm

Size shown: 184 x 1219mm (stripping required)

Size shown: 102 x 914mm

Size shown: 102 x 914mm

Size shown: 305 x 457mm (stripping optional)

Size shown: 305 x 457mm (stripping optional)

Size shown: 102 x 914mm (stripping optional)

Amtico Spacia is available in a range of plank and tile sizes. 
Please refer to page 72 for size options.i

Size shown: 457 x 457mm, 305 x 305mm (stripping optional)

Checkerboard

CHECKERBOARD

Size shown: 305 x 305mm (stripping optional)

BOARDWALK

Size shown: 184 x 1219mm, 102 x 914mm

68 69
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Amtico Spacia | Design Options

The grout style stripping will 
enhance and define your flooring. 
Available in many different sizes, 
choose a similar shade for a subtle 
look, or pick a contrasting colour 
for a bold finish.

Stripping.

Broken Bond
(standard laying pattern)

Mirus Feather
(chosen as the flooring)

The finished result!Stria Volcanic
(chosen as the stripping)

Pure Plain White	 AR0APN11

Shimmer Denim 	 AR0ASE39

Silver 	 AR0AMP38

Wild Walnut (cross grain) 	 AR0W7620

Stria Basalt	  AR0SMS43

Stria Sediment	  AR0SMS14

Wenge Wood (cross grain) 	 AR0W7490

Stria Volcanic	  AR0SMS42Gold 	 AR0AMP78

Fused Birch (cross grain)	 AR0W7500

Mirabelle Creme 	 AR0SMB14

Bronze 	 AR0AMP18

Cirrus Air (cross grain)	 AR0W8100

Concrete Pale	 AR0SCN30

American Oak (cross grain) 	 AR0W7050

Pure Plain Black	 AR0APN22

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800 Mirus Feather in Broken Bond laying pattern with Stria Volcanic stripping
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Amtico Spacia | Shapes & Sizes

Wood

Stone
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Product Name	 Product Code              Surface Finish

Plank & Tile sizes  
(straight grain)

Plank & Tile sizes 
(cross grain)

Plank & Tile sizes 
(cross grain)

Plank & Tile sizes 
(cross grain)

Parquet  
sizes

Parquet  
sizes

Black Walnut SS5W2534 Tick ● ● ● ●

Blackened Spa Wood SS5W3025 Barnwood ● ● ● ●

Bleached Elm SS5W2516 Tick ● ●

Canopy Oak SS5W1020 Tick ● ●

Carriage Oak SS5W3316 In-Register Emboss ●

Coastal Pine SS5W3029 Barnwood ● ● ● ●

Credenza Oak SS5W3035 Barnwood ● ●

Drift Pine SS5W3027 Barnwood ● ●

Dry Cedar SS5W2535 Barnwood ● ●

Dusky Walnut SS5W2542 Tick ● ●

Eden Oak SS5W1010 Tick ● ●

Estuary Pine SS5W3028 Barnwood ● ●

Exotic Walnut SS5W2541 Tick ● ●

Featured Oak SS5W2533 Tick/Barnwood* ● ● ● ●

Forge Oak SS5W3317 In-Register Emboss ●

Granary Oak SS5W3318 In-Register Emboss ●

Hampton Oak SS5W3031 Tick ● ●

Haven Oak SS5W3033 Tick ● ●

Honey Oak SS5W2504 Tick/Barnwood* ● ● ● ●

Iced Oak SS5W3310 Tick ● ● ●

Limed Wood Natural SS5W2549 Tick ● ●

Malthouse Oak SS5W3315 In-Register Emboss ●

Mulled Oak SS5W3313 Tick ● ● ●

Muted Oak SS5W3312 Tick ● ● ●

New England Oak SS5W2527 Tick/Barnwood* ● ●

Noble Oak SS5W3030 Tick ● ● ● ●

Nordic Oak SS5W2550 Tick/Barnwood* ● ● ● ●

Pale Ash SS5W2518 Tick ● ● ● ●

Powdered Oak SS5W3311 Tick ● ● ●

Royal Oak SS5W2530 Tick/Barnwood* ● ● ● ●

Rustic Barn Wood SS5W2513 Barnwood ● ●

Sash Oak SS5W3032 Tick ● ●

Scorched Timber SS5W3024 Barnwood ● ●

Sherwood Oak SS5W2532 Tick/Barnwood* ● ●

Smoked Timber SS5W2652 Barnwood ● ●

Smoothbark Hickory SS5W2545 Tick ● ●

Sun Bleached Oak SS5W2531 Barnwood ● ● ● ●

Traditional Oak SS5W2514 Tick/Barnwood* ● ● ● ●

Urban Salvaged Timber SS5W3323 Barnwood ● ●

Warm Maple SS5W2502 Tick ● ●

Washed Salvaged Timber SS5W3322 Barnwood ● ●

Weathered Oak SS5W2524 Barnwood ● ●

White Ash SS5W2540 Barnwood ● ● ● ●

White Maple SS5W2654 Tick ● ●

White Oak SS5W2548 Tick ● ●

Worn Ash SS5W2539 Barnwood ● ●

Product Name	 Product Code              Surface Finish

Amalfi SS5S2609 Ceramic ● ●

Black Marble SS5S2621 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ●

Bronze SS5A4805 Ceramic ●

Capri SS5S2610 Ceramic ● ●

Century Concrete SS5S3069 Ceramic ● ● ●

Ceramic Dark SS5S3566 Ceramic ● ●

Ceramic Ecru SS5S3592 Ceramic ● ●

Ceramic Flint SS5S2594 Ceramic ● ●

Ceramic Frost SS5S1591 Ceramic ● ● ●

Ceramic Light SS5S1565 Ceramic ● ●

Ceramic Sable SS5S3593 Ceramic ● ●

Dry Stone Alba SS5S4401 Ceramic ● ●

*Plank sizes available in Tick or Barnwood surface finish.

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800
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Stripping
Product Name	 Product Code	 Surface Finish

American Oak AR0W7050 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Bronze AR0AMP18 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Cirrus Air AR0W8100 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Concrete Pale AR0SCN30 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Fused Birch AR0W7500 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Gold AR0AMP78 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Mirabelle Creme AR0SMB14 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Pure Plain Black AR0APN22 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Pure Plain White AR0APN11 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Shimmer Denim AR0ASE39 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Silver AR0AMP38 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Stria Basalt AR0SMS43 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Stria Sediment AR0SMS14 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Stria Volcanic AR0SMS42 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Wenge Wood AR0W7490 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Wild Walnut AR0W7620 Tick ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Stone (continued)
Product Name	 Product Code	 Surface Finish

Earth SS5S2637 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Fairford Stone SS5S1595 Ceramic ● ● ● ●

Gallery Concrete SS5S3071 Ceramic ● ● ●

Gibson SS5S2603 Ceramic ● ●

Grey Marble SS5S2619 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ●

Highball SS5S2608 Ceramic ● ●

Horizon SS5S2634 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Julep SS5S2606 Ceramic ● ●

Kingham Stone SS5S1594 Ceramic ● ● ● ●

Lichen SS5S2629 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Limestone Cool SS5S1561 Ceramic ● ● ●

Linear Stone Shale SS5S3606 Ceramic ● ●

Metropolis Ice SS5A2617 Ceramic ● ●

Metropolis Smoke SS5A2627 Ceramic ● ●

Mimosa SS5S2607 Ceramic ● ●

Mirus Cotton SS5A6110 Ceramic ● ● ●

Mirus Feather SS5A6120 Ceramic ● ● ●

Mirus Hemp SS5A6130 Ceramic ● ● ●

Monmouth Slate SS5S7501 Riven ● ●

Monument Concrete SS5S3072 Ceramic ● ● ●

Negroni SS5S2604 Ceramic ● ●

Pampas SS5S2635 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Peak SS5S2633 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Plaza Concrete SS5S3070 Ceramic ● ● ●

Rialto Concrete SS5S2611 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Rose Marble SS5S2620 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ●

Salt SS5S2632 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Sea SS5S2631 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Sidecar SS5S2605 Ceramic ● ●

Snow SS5S2628 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Stanton Stone SS5S1593 Ceramic ● ● ● ●

Steel SS5A2804 Ceramic ●

Villa Concrete SS5S2612 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

Vista SS5S2636 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ● ●

White Marble SS5S2618 Ceramic ● ● ● ● ●

Zinc SS5A3620 Ceramic ●

Visit amtico.com to find a retailer or call 0121 745 0800

 3 
x 9

14
mm (0

.12
5” 

x 3
6”

)

 3 
x 9

14
mm (0

.12
5” 

x 3
6”

)

6 x
 91

4m
m (0

.25
” x

36”
)

6 x
 91

4m
m (0

.25
” x

36”
)

9 x
 91

4m
m (0

.37
5” 

x3
6”

)

9 x
 91

4m
m (0

.37
5” 

x3
6”

)

13
 x 9

14
mm (0

.5”
 x 3

6”
)

13
 x 9

14
mm (0

.5”
 x 3

6”
)

19
 x 9

14
mm (0

.75
” x

36”
)

19
 x 9

14
mm (0

.75
” x

36”
)

Straight grain Cross grain

10
2 x

 91
4m

m (4
” x

 36”
)

18
4 x

 12
19

mm (7
.25

” x
 48”) 

305 x
 305mm (1

2” x
 12

”) 

305 x
 457

mm (1
2” x

 18
”) 

457
 x 4

57
mm (1

8” x
 18

”)

61
0 x

 91
4m

m (2
4” 

x 3
6”

)

10
2 x

 91
4m

m (4
” x

 36”
) 

18
4 x

 12
19

mm (7
.25

” x
 48”) 

305 X
 457

mm (1
2” x

 18
”)

76
 x 2

29
mm (3

” x
 9”)

10
2 x

 457
mm (4

” x
 18

”)

Plank & Tile sizes  
(straight grain)

Plank & Tile sizes 
(cross grain)

Parquet  
sizes

72 73

A
m

tico Spacia


